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Under 10 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Isabelle Smith QLD   U10 F 5.00/49 4.00/49 93.00  1709.09 
2   Laura Hayes NSW   U10 F 1.00/40 2.00/40 51.00  945.45 
3   Selina Appleton QLD   U10 F 6.00/34 3.50/40 45.50  1000.00 

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Rory Habermann QLD   U10 M 2.00/49/13.00 1.00/49/13.00 123.00  1000.00 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Erica Hayes NSW   U12 F 1.00/52/13.00 0.00/52/16.00 97.00  1000.00 
2   Kristy Appleton QLD   U12 F 3.50/52/16.00 2.00/52/14.25 95.50  909.09 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Bryce Smith QLD   U12 M 1.50/52/13.00 1.00/52/13.00 86.50  988.64 
2   Henry Leake VIC   U12 M 3.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/13.00 83.00  1000.00 
3   Cameron Shaw NSW   U12 M 3.50/52/14.25 3.50/52/16.00 73.00  897.73 
4   Tiger Stone NSW   U12 M 1.00/52/16.00 4.00/52/16.00 65.00  772.73 
5   Ethan Roberts QLD   U12 M 3.50/52 3.00/52/16.00 60.50  750.00 
6   Thomas Wilson WA   U12 M 2.00/52 2.00/52/16.00 58.00  727.27 
7   Jett Sheehy QLD   U12 M 4.00/52 4.50/40 32.50  636.36 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Isabel Shaw NSW   U14 F 0.50/52/12.00 3.50/52/13.00 94.00  1000.00 
2   Jennifer Ackerly NSW   U14 F 4.00/52/13.00 2.50/52/13.00 90.50  948.45 
3   Kiera Wiseman QLD   U14 F 2.50/52/14.25 3.00/52/13.00 83.50  927.84 
4   Jada Sweeney VIC   U14 F 0.50/52/13.00 2.50/52/14.25 81.00  876.29 
5   Caitlin Dennis VIC   U14 F 2.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/14.25 76.00  783.51 
6   Stephanie Cosgriff VIC   U14 F 1.00/52/13.00 2.50/52/16.00 75.50  886.60 
7   Riley Stone NSW   U14 F 2.50/52 2.50/52/16.00 59.00  670.10 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Lucas Cornale QLD   U14 M 2.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/11.25 115.00  1000.00 
2   Jono Leake VIC   U14 M 1.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00 89.00  771.19 
3   Liam Sciacca QLD   U14 M 2.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00 82.00  745.76 
4   William Smith QLD   U14 M 2.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/14.25 81.50  745.76 
5   Jacob Saddington VIC   U14 M 2.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25 78.50  677.97 
6   Lochie Butlin NSW   U14 M 2.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 75.50  644.07 
7   Ryan Macdonald VIC   U14 M 1.50/55/16.00 5.00/55/16.00 66.50  593.22 
8   Sam Neiberding QLD   U14 M 5.00/55/16.00 5.00/55/18.25 64.00  593.22 
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Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Sade Ferguson QLD   U17 F 1.00/55/11.25 0.50/55/11.25 42.50  1000.00 
2   Tayla Simmonds NSW   U17 F 3.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 38.00  906.98 
3   Lara Butlin NSW   U17 F 3.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00 32.00  744.19 
4   Milla Bennett VIC   U17 F 3.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25 26.00  639.53 
5   Evi Timmermans NSW   U17 F 3.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 25.50  627.91 
6   Karmen Cornale QLD   U17 F 2.50/55/16.00 1.00/55/14.25 25.00  581.40 
7   Caitlin Macdonald VIC   U17 F 2.00/55/16.00 1.00/55/14.25 25.00  581.40 
8   Emma Neiberding QLD   U17 F 0.00/55/18.25 5.50/55/18.25 17.50  406.98 
9   Grace Butlin NSW   U17 F 3.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25 17.00  395.35 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Corey Saddington VIC   U17 M 3.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00 39.00  1000.00 
2   Callan Ashcroft NSW   U17 M 5.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/12.00 38.50  974.68 
3   Joel O'Toole NSW   U17 M 5.00/58/13.00 4.50/58/13.00 34.50  886.08 
4   Ryan Fitzgerald QLD   U17 M 1.50/58/12.00 3.50/58/13.00 33.50  949.37 
5   Luke Hailand WA   U17 M 0.50/58/12.00 3.50/58/13.00 33.50  924.05 
6   Ben Cosgriff VIC   U17 M 1.50/58/12.00 0.50/58/13.00 30.50  949.37 
7   William Moroney VIC   U17 M 2.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/14.25 26.00  658.23 
8   Jackson Cross QLD   U17 M 4.00/58/16.00 2.50/58/16.00 20.50  556.96 
9   Braden Mole QLD   U17 M 3.00/58/18.25 5.50/58/18.25 17.50  443.04 

10   Benjamin Ackerly NSW   U17 M 3.00/58/18.25 5.00/58/18.25 17.00  430.38 
11   Fletcher Ferguson QLD   U17 M 4.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 15.00  405.06 
12   Finn Sheehy QLD   U17 M 2.00/58/14.25 1.50/58/18.25 13.50  658.23 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Molly Ferguson QLD   U21 F 5.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00
(Tie break: 1.00/55/12.00)

38.00  1000.00 

2   Casey Wooderson NSW   U21 F 1.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00
(Tie break: 2.50/55/13.00)

38.00  1000.00 

3   Sierra Nowlan NSW   U21 F 4.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00 37.00  973.68 
4   Layne Moroney VIC   U21 F 5.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 32.50  921.05 
5   Leah Nowlan NSW   U21 F 5.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/16.00 21.00  552.63 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Kurtis Beare NSW   U21 M 1.50/58/13.00 3.50/58/12.00 39.50  39.50 
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Under 10 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Laura Hayes NSW   U10 F 2310 2360 4670  1000.00 
2   Selina Appleton QLD   U10 F 1360 1560 2920  661.02 

Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Rory Habermann QLD   U10 M 1170 680 1850  1000.00 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Erica Hayes NSW   U12 F 2100 3250 5350  1000.00 
2   Kristy Appleton QLD   U12 F 2560 2010 4570  787.69 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Cameron Shaw NSW   U12 M 1290 1590 2880  1000.00 
2   Henry Leake VIC   U12 M 1580 1250 2830  993.71 
3   Jett Sheehy QLD   U12 M 1070 1330 2400  836.48 
4   Thomas Wilson WA   U12 M 1180 1220 2400  767.30 
5   Tiger Stone NSW   U12 M 1080 1270 2350  798.74 
6   Bryce Smith QLD   U12 M 780 1100 1880  691.82 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Isabel Shaw NSW   U14 F 2760 1570 4330  1000.00 
2   Jada Sweeney VIC   U14 F 2210 1920 4130  800.72 
3   Ruby Simmonds NSW   U14 F 2160 1960 4120  782.61 
4   Kiera Wiseman QLD   U14 F 1320 2420 3740  876.81 
5   Stephanie Cosgriff VIC   U14 F 1390 2060 3450  746.38 
6   Caitlin Dennis VIC   U14 F 1130 1420 2550  514.49 
7   Jennifer Ackerly NSW   U14 F 710 700 1410  257.25 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Liam Sciacca QLD   U14 M 3020 2780 5800  1000.00 
2   Jacob Saddington VIC   U14 M 2790 2770 5560  923.84 
3   Lucas Cornale QLD   U14 M 2890 2580 5470  956.95 
4   Lochie Butlin NSW   U14 M 2590 2270 4860  857.62 
5   Ryan Macdonald VIC   U14 M 2290 2180 4470  758.28 
6   Sam Neiberding QLD   U14 M 1120 1550 2670  513.25 
7   Jono Leake VIC   U14 M 1130 1330 2460  440.40 
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Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Tayla Simmonds NSW   U17 F 7220 6320 6320  1293.91 
2   Sade Ferguson QLD   U17 F 5280 5580 5580  1000.00 
3   Milla Bennett VIC   U17 F 2300 3100 3100  555.56 
4   Lara Butlin NSW   U17 F 2200 3090 3090  553.76 
5   Caitlin Macdonald VIC   U17 F 1940 2410 2410  431.90 
6   Karmen Cornale QLD   U17 F 1300 1550 1550  277.78 
7   Emma Neiberding QLD   U17 F 1610 1230 1230  288.53 
8   Grace Butlin NSW   U17 F 1170 1100 1100  209.68 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Joel O'Toole NSW   U17 M 3310 4320 4320  845.40 
2   William Moroney VIC   U17 M 3600 3910 3910  765.17 
3   Luke Hailand WA   U17 M 3130 3190 3190  624.27 
4   Callan Ashcroft NSW   U17 M 5110 2880 2880  1000.00 
5   Ben Cosgriff VIC   U17 M 2530 2790 2790  545.99 
6   Corey Saddington VIC   U17 M 1860 1570 1570  363.99 
7   Fletcher Ferguson QLD   U17 M 1540 1300 1300  301.37 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Casey Wooderson NSW   U21 F 3980 3830 3830  1000.00 
2   Layne Moroney VIC   U21 F 3950 2970 2970  992.46 
3   Molly Ferguson QLD   U21 F 2820 2620 2620  708.54 
4   Leah Nowlan NSW   U21 F 1080 1380 1380  346.73 
5   Sierra Nowlan NSW   U21 F 1180 990 990  296.48 
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Under 12 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Erica Hayes NSW   U12 F 20.1m 17.8m 37.9  1000.00 
2   Kristy Appleton QLD   U12 F 17.8m 15.8m 33.6  885.57 

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Bryce Smith QLD   U12 M 20.4m 19.7m 40.1  1000.00 
2   Jett Sheehy QLD   U12 M 16.6m 15.9m 32.5  634.62 
3   Cameron Shaw NSW   U12 M 16.1m 14.9m 31.0  586.54 
4   Henry Leake VIC   U12 M 14.5m 13.8m 28.3  432.69 
5   Thomas Wilson WA   U12 M 12.7m 13.8m 26.5  365.38 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Kiera Wiseman QLD   U14 F 26.1m 24.4m 50.5  1000.00 
2   Jada Sweeney VIC   U14 F 22.4m 23.6m 46.0  869.11 
3   Stephanie Cosgriff VIC   U14 F 23.4m 22.4m 45.8  858.64 
4   Isabel Shaw NSW   U14 F 19.8m 18.2m 38.0  670.16 
5   Caitlin Dennis VIC   U14 F 11.9m 11.5m 23.4  256.54 
6   Jennifer Ackerly NSW   U14 F 11.7m 11.4m 23.1  246.07 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Lucas Cornale QLD   U14 M 31.3m 33.6m 64.9  1000.00 
2   Liam Sciacca QLD   U14 M 29.8m 29.4m 59.2  838.98 
3   Jacob Saddington VIC   U14 M 29.1m 29.2m 58.3  813.56 
4   Jono Leake VIC   U14 M 30.5m 24.6m 55.1  868.64 
5   Lochie Butlin NSW   U14 M 27.1m 26.4m 53.5  724.58 
6   Ryan Macdonald VIC   U14 M 19.7m 15.0m 34.7  411.02 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Sade Ferguson QLD   U17 F 42.6m 43.5m 43.5  1000.00 
2   Lara Butlin NSW   U17 F 28.2m 27.7m 27.7  422.64 
3   Milla Bennett VIC   U17 F 28.1m 26.1m 26.1  418.87 
4   Caitlin Macdonald VIC   U17 F 13.5m 13.3m 13.3   

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Ben Cosgriff VIC   U17 M 42.7m 43.3m 43.3  1000.00 
2   Callan Ashcroft NSW   U17 M 39.0m 43.2m 43.2  995.71 
3   Corey Saddington VIC   U17 M 41.9m 42.0m 42.0  944.21 
4   Joel O'Toole NSW   U17 M 39.3m 39.6m 39.6  841.20 
5   Luke Hailand WA   U17 M 31.2m 35.7m 35.7  673.82 
6   William Moroney VIC   U17 M 0.00m 27.7m 27.7  330.47 
7   Finn Sheehy QLD   U17 M 25.7m 25.8m 25.8  248.93 
8   Fletcher Ferguson QLD   U17 M 24.0m 24.5m 24.5  193.13 
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Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Pts    Overall  

1   Casey Wooderson NSW   U21 F 39.7m 40.7m 40.7  1000.00 
2   Molly Ferguson QLD   U21 F 32.1m 33.5m 33.5  696.20 
3   Layne Moroney VIC   U21 F 33.5m 32.7m 32.7  696.20 
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Under 10 Girls Overall Results

       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Laura Hayes NSW   U10 F 945.45  1000.00    1945.45 
2   Selina Appleton QLD   U10 F 1000.00  661.02    1661.02 

Under 10 Boys Overall Results

       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Rory Habermann QLD   U10 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Under 12 Girls Overall Results

       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Erica Hayes NSW   U12 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Kristy Appleton QLD   U12 F 909.09  787.69  885.57  2582.35 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bryce Smith QLD   U12 M 988.64  691.82  1000.00  2680.46 
2   Cameron Shaw NSW   U12 M 897.73  1000.00  586.54  2484.27 
3   Henry Leake VIC   U12 M 1000.00  993.71  432.69  2426.40 
4   Jett Sheehy QLD   U12 M 636.36  836.48  634.62  2107.46 
5   Thomas Wilson WA   U12 M 727.27  767.30  365.38  1859.95 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kiera Wiseman QLD   U14 F 927.84  876.81  1000.00  2804.65 
2   Isabel Shaw NSW   U14 F 1000.00  1000.00  670.16  2670.16 
3   Jada Sweeney VIC   U14 F 876.29  800.72  869.11  2546.12 
4   Stephanie Cosgriff VIC   U14 F 886.60  746.38  858.64  2491.62 
5   Caitlin Dennis VIC   U14 F 783.51  514.49  256.54  1554.54 
6   Jennifer Ackerly NSW   U14 F 948.45  257.25  246.07  1451.77 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Lucas Cornale QLD   U14 M 1000.00  956.95  1000.00  2956.95 
2   Liam Sciacca QLD   U14 M 745.76  1000.00  838.98  2584.74 
3   Jacob Saddington VIC   U14 M 677.97  923.84  813.56  2415.37 
4   Lochie Butlin NSW   U14 M 644.07  857.62  724.58  2226.27 
5   Jono Leake VIC   U14 M 771.19  440.40  868.64  2080.23 
6   Ryan Macdonald VIC   U14 M 593.22  758.28  411.02  1762.52 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Sade Ferguson QLD   U17 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Lara Butlin NSW   U17 F 744.19  553.76  422.64  1720.59 
3   Milla Bennett VIC   U17 F 639.53  555.56  418.87  1613.96 
4   Caitlin Macdonald VIC   U17 F 581.40  431.90    1013.30 
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Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Callan Ashcroft NSW   U17 M 974.68  1000.00  995.71  2970.39 
2   Joel O'Toole NSW   U17 M 886.08  845.40  841.20  2572.68 
3   Ben Cosgriff VIC   U17 M 949.37  545.99  1000.00  2495.36 
4   Corey Saddington VIC   U17 M 1000.00  363.99  944.21  2308.20 
5   Luke Hailand WA   U17 M 924.05  624.27  673.82  2222.14 
6   William Moroney VIC   U17 M 658.23  765.17  330.47  1753.87 
7   Fletcher Ferguson QLD   U17 M 405.06  301.37  193.13  899.56 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Casey Wooderson NSW   U21 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Layne Moroney VIC   U21 F 921.05  992.46  696.20  2609.71 
3   Molly Ferguson QLD   U21 F 1000.00  708.54  696.20  2404.74 

Chief Judge
Mick Moroney

Homologator
Neil O'Toole

Scorer
Bruce Cockburn


